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Academic Calendar 2021-22:

Month Academic programme Date

June Commencement of Admission Process 1% week
World Environment Day 5" June
World Blood donor Day 14™ June
International yoga Day | 30 August
Meeting of L.G.C. Committee 3" week of June
Meeting of Staff council with principal 3" week of June

Foundation of various committee distribution 4" week of June
of various activity -
Water Literacy Programme + Plantation 1*" week of June

Preparation of Time table, Submission annual 3 week of June
teaching plan (Departmental & personal)

Meeting of committee for Academic, Purchase,

ib
Library 4™ week of June

Foundation of various committee Distribution

of various activit '
Y 4™ week of June

Felicitation & counselling for passed out 4™ week of June
students
July Meeting of NSS Coordination Committee 1** week of July

Science Club & NSS Activity Plantation 1™ week of July




Water Literacy Campaign

1* week of July

Registration of N.S.S. Students

1** week of July

Meeting of staff council

1" week of July

- August

World Population day 11" July 2021

Proposal For approval of Medical Officer 3" week of July
Meeting for Academic council 4™ week of July
LokmanyaTilakPunyatithi 1*" August 2021

Meeting of C.D.C.

1* week of August

Meeting of Purchase committee

1* week of August

Guest Lecture

1* week of August

Submission of Entry form for Sport
competition

1* week of August

National Librarian Day

12 August 2021

Formation of Student council

2" week of August

Submission of EBC&GOI forms started

2" week of August

Independence Day, plantation program, blood
donation

15-August 2021

Excursion Activity

2"" week of August
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February | Darwin Day 12 February 2022 \
Chatrapatishivaj iMaharajJayanti 19 February 2022 \
Physical efficiency Test 2" Week Of February !
National Science Day 28" February 2022 J
Seminar Activity 3" week of February
Meeting of NSS co-ordination committee 3" week of February
Submission of Assignment, Project 2" week of February
Science day Celebration 28" February
| March World Women’s Day 8 March 2022

World PI Day 14 March 2022

World Meteorological Day 23 March 2022
Practical Examination 4™ week of June
Meeting Staff Council 4™ week of March

April Unit Test - IT 3" Week Of April

Meeting of L.G.C. Committee 4™ week of April
Dr.BabasahebAmbedkarJayanti 14 April 2022

Earth Day 22 April 2022

May Maharashtra Din 1* May
Atheletics Day 7" May
End of session 14 May 2020 to 127
June 2020
Soil testing 1% week of April to




Days available for teaching/Learning Process 193
> Academic Calendar 2021-22:
Sr.No. Holidays /Festivals Day & Date
1. Independence Day Sunday, 15 August, 2021
2. de’asi New Year Monday, 16 August, 2021
3. Ganesh Chaturthi Friday, 10 September, 2021
4. GauriPoojan Monday, 13 September, 2021
5. Mohram Tuesday, 10 September, 2021
0. AnantChaturdashi Sunday,19 September, 2021
7. SarvapitriAmawasyya Saturday, 06 October, 2021
S. Dasara Friday, 15 October, 2021
9. Eid-E-Milad Tuesday, 19 October, 2021
10. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Monday, 2 October, 2021
11. | GurunankJayanti Friday, 19 November, 2021
12. | Christmas Saturday, 25 December 2021
13. Makarsankranti Friday, 14 January, 2022
14. | ChhatrapatiShivajiMaharajJayanti Saturday, 19 February, 2022
15. | Mahashivratri Tuesday, 1 March, 2022
16. Holi (Second Day) Friday, 18March, 2022
17. | GudhiPadwa Saturday,.2 April 2022
18. MahavirJayanti Thursday, 14 April,2022
19. Good Friday Friday, 15 April,2020
20. Dr.BabasahebAmbedkarJayanti Thursday, 14 April, 2022
21. Maharashtra Day Friday, 1 May, 2022
22. | Ramzan ID Tuesday, 3* May, 2022
23. | Buddha Pournima Monday, 16 May, 2022
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